
Place School Front Back Total

1st Centerburg * 354

1 Avery Glenn, 12 39 37 76

2 Olivia Griffith, 12 48 46 94

3 Evie Stowe, 11 39 44 83

4 Tesla Blankenship, 10 51 50 101

5 Regan Williams, 9 54 59 113

2nd Heath * 361

1 Reagan Kelly, 11 38 41 79

2 Bayleigh Carlin, 11 43 47 90

3 Peyton Lawson, 10 45 45 90

4 Alayna Bline, 10 59 54 113

5 Peighton Wills, 9 51 51 102

3rd North Union * 397

1 Madelyn Taylor, 12 49 45 94

2 Kelsie Price, 12 47 48 95

3 Charlee Brestle, 12 51 47 98

4 Kaylee Rensel, 12 53 57 110

5 Gabby Lindsey, 10 61 53 114

4th Worthington Christian 402

1 Sophie Burns, 12 45 39 84

2 Trina So, 12 37 39 76

3 Milli Devenne, 11 43 47 90

4 Hoyeon Kang, 9 77 75 152

5 Hyangjin Song, 9 85 69 154

5th Lakewood 404

1 Lauren Griffith, 12 40 40 80

2 Emery Lingo, 9 42 43 85

3 Isabella Dunlap, 9 59 67 126

4 Lantica Repp, 10 51 67 118

5 Rylee Nott, 10 64 57 121
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6th Pleasant 409

1 Maddie Murphy, 12 47 41 88

2 Anna Songer, 12 47 48 95

3 Emery Gorenflo, 9 48 59 107

4 Reese Hunt, 11 56 63 119

5 Calliope McNulty, 11 74 67 141

7th Highland 427

1 Ceci Grassbaugh, 12 38 41 79

2 Sierra Fitzpatrick, 11 55 49 104

3 Piper Dabbert, 11 59 64 123

4 Ellie Rhea, 11 61 60 121

5

8th Fairbanks 431

1 Camdyn Bartow, 11 55 47 102

2 Sarah Beckhoff, 11 51 54 105

3 Nyla Greenbaum, 9 56 53 109

4 Lilli Kelley, 9 62 53 115

5 Caitlin Hayes, 12 58 58 116

9th Wellington School 455

1 Katherine Armitage, 12 51 48 99

2 Emme Braunsdorf, 11 51 53 104

3 Caitlin Summer, 9 55 59 114

4 Zoey Scott, 11 66 72 138

5 Brianna Thompson, 10 80 77 157
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Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Avery Glenn, 12 Centerburg* 39 37 76

Trina So, 12 Worthington Christian** 37 39 76

3 Reagan Kelly, 11 Heath 38 41 79

Ceci Grassbaugh, 12 Highland** 38 41 79

5 Lauren Griffith, 12 Lakewood** 40 40 80

6 Evie Stowe, 11 Centerburg* 39 44 83

7 Sophie Burns, 12 Worthington Christian 45 39 84

8 Emery Lingo, 9 Lakewood 42 43 85

9 Maddie Murphy, 12 Pleasant 47 41 88

10 Bayleigh Carlin, 11 Heath 43 47 90

Peyton Lawson, 10 Heath 45 45 90

Milli Devenne, 11 Worthington Christian 43 47 90

13 Olivia Griffith, 12 Centerburg* 48 46 94

Madelyn Taylor, 12 North Union 49 45 94

15 Kelsie Price, 12 North Union 47 48 95

Anna Songer, 12 Pleasant 47 48 95

17 Charlee Brestle, 12 North Union 51 47 98

18 Katherine Armitage, 12 Wellington School 51 48 99

19 Tesla Blankenship, 10 Centerburg* 51 50 101

20 Camdyn Bartow, 11 Fairbanks 55 47 102

Peighton Wills, 9 Heath 51 51 102

22 Sierra Fitzpatrick, 11 Highland 55 49 104

Emme Braunsdorf, 11 Wellington School 51 53 104

24 Sarah Beckhoff, 11 Fairbanks 51 54 105

25 Emery Gorenflo, 9 Pleasant 48 59 107

26 Nyla Greenbaum, 9 Fairbanks 56 53 109

27 Kaylee Rensel, 12 North Union 53 57 110

Claire Pressnell, 10 West Jefferson 55 55 110

29 Regan Williams, 9 Centerburg* 54 59 113

Alayna Bline, 10 Heath 59 54 113

31 Gabby Lindsey, 10 North Union 61 53 114

Caitlin Summer, 9 Wellington School 55 59 114

Marissah Lemaster, 10 West Jefferson 56 58 114
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34 Lilli Kelley, 9 Fairbanks 62 53 115

35 Caitlin Hayes, 12 Fairbanks 58 58 116

36 Lantica Repp, 10 Lakewood 51 67 118

37 Reese Hunt, 11 Pleasant 56 63 119

38 Miley Corbin, 11 Elgin 66 55 121

Ellie Rhea, 11 Highland 61 60 121

Rylee Nott, 10 Lakewood 64 57 121

41 Piper Dabbert, 11 Highland 59 64 123

42 Isabella Dunlap, 9 Lakewood 59 67 126

43 Zoey Scott, 11 Wellington School 66 72 138

44 Kaylee Crist, 10 Elgin 75 66 141

Calliope McNulty, 11 Pleasant 74 67 141

46 Hoyeon Kang, 9 Worthington Christian 77 75 152

47 Hyangjin Song, 9 Worthington Christian 85 69 154
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